Halo Facial Tissue - 1 Pack, Cube, 60 CT

Description:

Manufacturer
Item #

UPC #

Type

Count

Ply

Sheet Length
Sheet Width
Color

Scent

Features

Fiber

Packaging Type
Unit

Unit Size
Units/Case
Colors/Case
Case Dimension
Case Weight (Gross lbs)
Case Cube

Case Sku UPC
Cases/Pallet
Cases/Layer
Layers

Unitized Pallet Dimension
Pallets/Truck

Select Tissue

00491

8 56614 00491 6
Facial Tissue

60

2

8.2"

8.4"

White

Unscented

FSC, Cube Box with pull tab
Virgin

Cube Box

1 Box
4.34x4.46x4.929"
36

4
205/16x144/9x181/8
10 Ibs

3.08
10856614004913
45

9
5
48" x 41" x 99"
30
877566147004917 76

Cases/Truck (53') 1350
Units/Truck 48600
Select Tissue LLC
1 Arnold Drive, Huntington NY 11743 @
\_/\

www.selectph.com A ——

Telephone: 631-421-6000
Fax: 631-448-8888
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