



## Halo Facial Tissue - 1 Pack, Cube, 60 CT

### Description:

Manufacturer	Select Tissue
Item #	00491
UPC #	8 56614 00491 6
Type	Facial Tissue
Count	60
Ply	2
Sheet Length	8.2"
Sheet Width	8.4"
Color	White
Scent	Unscented
Features	FSC, Cube Box with pull tab
Fiber	Virgin
Packaging Type	Cube Box
Unit	1 Box
Unit Size	4.34 x 4.46 x 4.929 "
Units/Case	36
Colors/Case	4
Case Dimension	20 5/16 x 14 4/9 x 18 1/8
Case Weight (Gross lbs)	10 lbs
Case Cube	3.08
Case Sku UPC	10856614004913
Cases/Pallet	45
Cases/Layer	9
Layers	5
Unitized Pallet Dimension	48" x 41" x 99"
Pallets/Truck	30
Cases/Truck (53')	1350
Units/Truck	48600



Select Tissue LLC  
 1 Arnold Drive, Huntington NY 11743  
[www.selectph.com](http://www.selectph.com)

Telephone: 631-421-6000  
 Fax: 631-448-8888



MADE IN U.S.A